
EVENTS: 2019

Fri 31st May to Sun 2nd June 
Northamptonshire County Beer Festival
Becket’s Park, Northampton
01604 946606
www.phipps-nbc.co.uk 

Sun 2nd June
Northamptonshire Good Food and 
Drink Festival
Kettering Park Hotel 
www.northantsfoodfestival.co.uk

Sat 8th & Sun 9th June 
Towcester Food Festival
Towcester Racecourse
www.towcesterfoodfestival.co.uk

Sat 22nd June
Oundle Food Festival
Oundle
www.oundlefoodfestival.co.uk 

Tues 25th June 
Universal Cookery and Food Festival
Farrington Oils, Bottom Farm, Hargrave
www.cookeryandfoodfestival.co.uk

Sat 6th and Sun 7th July
Northampton Town Festival
The Racecourse, Northampton
www.northamptontownfestival.com

Sat 13th and Sun 14th July
Rockingham Food Festival 
Rockingham Castle 
www.rockinghamcastle.com

Sat 10th August
Northampton Vegan Fair

Park Inn by Radisson, Northampton

Sat 21st September
Daventry Food Festival

Daventry Town Centre
events@daventrytowncouncil.gov.uk

Sat 28th September
Autumn Food Fair

Abington Park Museum
museums@northampton.gov.uk 

Sat 26th October 
Love Northampton Autumn Food Fair 

Northampton Guildhall
www.northampton.gov.uk

Sat 9th and Sun 10th November
Northampton Winter Food Festival 

The County Ground, Northampton

Sat 23rd & Sun 24th November
Christmas Fair

Abington Park Museum
museums@northampton.gov.uk

Sun 1st December  
Frost Fair

Northampton Market Square
www.northampton.gov.uk

Thanks to Made In Northamptonshire for collating this information, 
if your event is missing please email:

rachel@madeinnorthamptonshire.org


